

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (BRUTO)

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	50,090	2,793	8,337	8,337	11,130	11,130
NOVIEMBRE	07	56,070	5,980	9,744	18,081	8,756	19,886
DICIEMBRE	07	61,029	4,959	7,403	25,484	12,362	32,248
ENERO	08	68,022	6,993	7,865	33,349	14,858	47,106
FEBRERO	08	73,198	5,176	6,774	40,123	11,950	59,056
MARZO	08	74,097	0,899	7,487	47,610	10,719	69,775
ABRIL	08	81,574	7,477	13,878	61,488	21,355	91,130
MAYO	08	88,789	7,215	13,979	75,467	21,194	112,324
JUNIO	08	90,723	1,934	12,191	87,658	14,125	126,449
JULIO	08	73,116	-17,607	23,663	111,321	6,056	132,505
AGOSTO	08	54,869	-18,247	25,840	137,161	7,593	140,098
SEPTIEMBRE	08	51,490	-3,379	18,723	155,884	15,344	155,442

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	08	65,428	13,938	8,393	8,393	22,331	22,331
NOVIEMBRE	08	71,361	5,933	15,630	24,023	21,563	43,894
DICIEMBRE	08	96,694	25,333	13,697	37,720	40,789	84,683
ENERO	09	151,447	54,753	11,186	48,906	65,939	150,622
FEBRERO	09	202,588	51,141	11,072	59,978	62,213	212,835
MARZO	09	256,942	54,354	5,221	65,199	59,575	272,410
ABRIL	09	284,951	28,009	7,140	72,339	35,149	307,559
MAYO	09	270,905	-14,046	36,454	108,793	22,408	329,967
JUNIO	09	249,551	-21,354	32,645	141,438	11,291	341,258
JULIO	09	210,294	-39,257	49,694	191,132	10,437	351,695
AGOSTO	09	175,947	-34,347	45,717	236,849	11,370	363,065
SEPTIEMBRE	09	165,703	-10,244	26,359	263,208	16,115	379,180

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	0,000	0,000	1,658	1,658	1,658	1,658
NOVIEMBRE	07	0,000	0,000	1,590	3,248	1,590	3,248
DICIEMBRE	07	0,000	0,000	0,000	3,248	0,000	3,248
ENERO	08	0,000	0,000	0,000	3,248	0,000	3,248
FEBRERO	08	0,000	0,000	0,198	3,446	0,198	3,446
MARZO	08	0,000	0,000	1,095	4,541	1,095	4,541
ABRIL	08	0,000	0,000	3,272	7,813	3,272	7,813
MAYO	08	0,000	0,000	3,374	11,187	3,374	11,187
JUNIO	08	0,000	0,000	3,727	14,914	3,727	14,914
JULIO	08	0,000	0,000	4,076	18,990	4,076	18,990
AGOSTO	08	0,000	0,000	5,472	24,462	5,472	24,462
SEPTIEMBRE	08	0,000	0,000	4,063	28,525	4,063	28,525

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	08	0,000	0,000	3,912	3,912	3,912	3,912
NOVIEMBRE	08	0,000	0,000	3,182	7,094	3,182	7,094
DICIEMBRE	08	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
ENERO	09	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
FEBRERO	09	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
MARZO	09	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
ABRIL	09	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
MAYO	09	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,094	0,000	7,094
JUNIO	09	0,000	0,000	3,475	10,569	3,475	10,569
JULIO	09	0,000	0,000	4,068	14,637	4,068	14,637
AGOSTO	09	0,000	0,000	3,465	18,102	3,465	18,102
SEPTIEMBRE	09	0,000	0,000	3,954	22,056	3,954	22,056

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	50,090	2,793	6,679	6,679	9,472	9,472
NOVIEMBRE	07	56,070	5,980	8,154	14,833	7,166	16,638
DICIEMBRE	07	61,029	4,959	7,403	22,236	12,362	29,000
ENERO	08	68,022	6,993	7,865	30,101	14,858	43,858
FEBRERO	08	73,198	5,176	6,576	36,677	11,752	55,610
MARZO	08	74,097	0,899	6,392	43,069	9,624	65,234
ABRIL	08	81,574	7,477	10,606	53,675	18,083	83,317
MAYO	08	88,789	7,215	10,605	64,280	17,820	101,137
JUNIO	08	90,723	1,934	8,464	72,744	10,398	111,535
JULIO	08	73,116	-17,607	19,587	92,331	1,980	113,515
AGOSTO	08	54,869	-18,247	20,368	112,699	2,121	115,636
SEPTIEMBRE	08	51,490	-3,379	14,660	127,359	11,281	126,917

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	08	65,428	13,938	4,481	4,481	18,419	18,419
NOVIEMBRE	08	71,361	5,933	12,448	16,929	18,381	36,800
DICIEMBRE	08	96,694	25,333	13,697	30,626	40,789	77,589
ENERO	09	151,447	54,753	11,186	41,812	65,939	143,528
FEBRERO	09	202,588	51,141	11,072	52,884	62,213	205,741
MARZO	09	256,942	54,354	5,221	58,105	59,575	265,316
ABRIL	09	284,951	28,009	7,140	65,245	35,149	300,465
MAYO	09	270,905	-14,046	36,454	101,699	22,408	322,873
JUNIO	09	249,551	-21,354	29,170	130,869	7,816	330,689
JULIO	09	210,294	-39,257	45,626	176,495	6,369	337,058
AGOSTO	09	175,947	-34,347	42,252	218,747	7,905	344,963
SEPTIEMBRE	09	165,703	-10,244	22,405	241,152	12,161	357,124

TRASVASE

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	07	69,918	-9,347	9,929	9,929	0,582	0,582
NOVIEMBRE	07	75,402	5,484	18,434	28,363	30,886	31,468
DICIEMBRE	07	77,867	2,465	24,445	52,808	26,910	58,378
ENERO	08	102,248	24,381	12,399	65,207	36,780	95,158
FEBRERO	08	110,804	8,556	12,529	77,736	21,085	116,243
MARZO	08	97,362	-13,442	17,089	94,825	1,314	117,557
ABRIL	08	124,623	27,261	10,750	105,575	38,011	155,568
MAYO	08	121,803	-2,820	11,612	117,187	8,792	164,360
JUNIO	08	126,433	4,630	20,039	137,226	24,669	189,029
JULIO	08	131,401	4,968	26,277	163,503	31,245	220,274
AGOSTO	08	115,761	-15,640	33,350	196,853	17,710	237,984
SEPTIEMBRE	08	91,974	-23,787	24,076	220,929	0,289	238,273

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	08	83,692	-8,282	11,541	11,541	3,259	3,259
NOVIEMBRE	08	95,092	11,400	15,100	26,641	26,500	29,759
DICIEMBRE	08	90,169	-4,923	14,695	41,336	8,013	37,772
ENERO	09	85,078	-5,091	11,562	52,898	6,471	44,243
FEBRERO	09	108,951	23,873	15,720	68,618	39,593	83,836
MARZO	09	94,232	-14,719	20,034	88,652	5,315	89,151
ABRIL	09	85,004	-9,228	13,620	102,272	4,392	93,543
MAYO	09	95,469	10,465	24,733	127,005	35,198	128,741
JUNIO	09	96,093	0,624	30,602	157,607	31,226	159,967
JULIO	09	94,226	-1,867	32,972	190,579	31,105	191,072
AGOSTO	09	97,213	2,987	34,717	225,296	37,704	228,776
SEPTIEMBRE	09	105,193	7,980	28,838	254,134	36,818	265,594